Spring Growth Guide 2026
THE GROWTH
GUIDE
SPRING 2026
Spring Growth Guide 2026
WE ARE
CTI LIVING
 A Toronto-based,

to Sustainability
20 10’ Tropicals 28 Customization
22 What’s New 30 How to Order
Trendy
Spring Growth Guide 2026 54
Tiki
Available sizes:
Round Planters
DP1380K 11.8” 2.5 Gal.
DP1380H 12.5” 3 Gal.
Tall Planters
TP1380H 13” 5.5 Gal.
TP1380D 14” 5.9 Gal.
Square Planter
SD1380N 8.5” 1.5 Gal.
Hanging Baskets
HG1380J 11.7” 2 Gal.
HG1380H 12” 2 Gal.
Bowls/Low Profile
BL1380M 9.8” 1.3 Gal.
BL1380H 12” 2 Gal.
SS1380N 10” 1.5 Gal.
Window Boxes
WB1380J 19.5” 2.4 Gal.
WB1380H 20” 2.5 Gal.
Urns
DU1380H 13.5” 2.5 Gal.
DU1380HB 13.5” 2.5 Gal. (10” base)
13.5” 2.5 Gal. Tiki Urn
DU1380H
19.5” 2.4 Gal. Tiki Window Box
WB1380J
9.8” 1.3 Gal. Tiki Bowl
BL1380M
11.7” 2 Gal. Tiki Hanging Basket
HG1380J
13” 5.5 Gal. Tiki Tall Planter
TP1380H
11.8” 2.5 Gal. Tiki Planter
DP1380K
 Soft
 Ginger​
 Brushed
 Rhino Grey​
 Powdered
 Cappuccino​
Boho
Breeze​
This trend embraces the calm of
coastal living with an artisan twist.
Grounded in neutral palettes and
natural textures, it creates a breezy
atmosphere that feels both curated
and effortless.
Ivory
Ginger
Southern Clay
Taupe
Foggy Grey
Midnight Blue
Spring Growth Guide 2026 76
Artichoke
Available sizes:
Round Planters
DP753L 12” 2.5 Gal.
Hanging Baskets
HG753H 12” 2 Gal.
HG753D 12.8” 2.3 Gal.
Herringbone
Available sizes:
Round Planters
DP1070F 12.6” 3 Gal.
Tall Planter